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FORTHCOMING MEETINGS

Meetings to be held at the Yorkshire Aeroplane Club, Leeds/Bradford (Yeadon) Airport,
by courtesy of the Directors, commencimg at 15,00 hrs:i- '

AUG 5th : TFlying at Yorkshire hAercplane Club, ‘

SEPT 2nd s+ Recognition Competition, with the aid of slides, oF ;

OCT Tth : A talk by Mr L Snell about his experiences flying Tiger lMoths and
Vampires, &

——-———-————-———--—-----——--—_---—w———-—————-——

ATRLINE NEWS (cont'd from back page)

MONARCH AIRLINES: have become the first airline to order retrospection fitting of
Tush-kits to their three One-Eleven 500's by the end of 1980, The kits are already
available on new production aircraft. - '

TRANSMERIDIAN AIR CARGO: is wet-leasing a CL-44D to Tropical Airlines of Zaire for

-me year, to be used to fly coffee from the border to Kinshasa, - and now for something
_<¢ally exciting ~ "Flypast” report that Air France are to fly a Concorde from Charles
De Gaulle to Liverpcol on Sunday 26 hAugust 1979 as a publicity exercise for the
airport, Watch this space. :

——-—————p-——_-----——u——_u_——_—---—-——_-——-—--

Tt is understood that the CV880 mentioned last month belonging to the late Elvis
Presley, is still for sale at Miami. It is ¢/n 38, NBBOEP ex NBSBOJE of Delta, Any
offers?

Space finally caught up with us, and it seems that this month the information received
oxcoeded the room available, hence 'the reduced Editorials; Keep it coming, we shall
extend the bulletin if necessaxry?

——-——.--—-—H———--—--——---—-———_-—--——-——-.————-———-

Creditss  T,Sykes I,Carling R.G.Hudson C.Harper
D,Elam: J.D.Collier C.J.Turner Airstrip
K.Jordan I.Gordon SCAN S = Flight Int.

1i.Collins K.Glasby - BARG



LEEDS/BRADFORD 1+OVEMENTS - June 1979

1 G=BAVY Aztec ., 0756
G~BKTI King Air 200 0920
G-AVLC Cherokee 1021
58911 Rockwell 114A 1103
G=-ASUI Terrier 2 1123
G-BASL Cherokee 1213
G-HULL Cessna 150 1313
G-BGLH Cessna 152 1333
G-BGAB Cessna 152 1401
G=BDSL Cessna 150 1503
G-BAVY Aztec 1531
G-AXRT Cessna 150
G-BFQE Cesspa 152 _ =
G-BAVJ Navajo 1826
G-BAXM Robih 1833
G=-AFRA Dakota njs 2054 -

2 G=-BAM" Cherokee 09%9
G-AZUG AA-S - p
G=AVYF lusketeer 1628
G-BELW Cessna 4210 - 1908
G-AWXW Aztec - 2247

3 G-EPTF AA-5SB 1006
G-BGOX Navajo 11T
G-AZAV Cessna 337 1559
G-BGLC Viscount n/s 2052

4 G-BELW Cessna 421C 1145
G-BAVJ Navajo n/s 1320
G=-ASCZ Emerande 1350
G-BKTI. King Air 200 _ 1704
G-ASRH Twin Com. n/s 1741
G-CHEV Bandeirante 2019

5 G—BBEJ Navaao 0812
N485CC Citation 0952
G-BGAK Cessna 182 n/s 1207
D-IMWT Commander 1431,
G-AZLL Cessna 150 1606
G-BRIT Cessna 421C . . 1628
G=BCKO Aztec, 1956
G-BGNK Bandeirante 2051 |
G-BBEJ Havajo n/s 2058 .

6 G-BOST Aztec
G-JEAN Citation 0853
22261 Beech U-25 n/s 0914
G-BEDWK Earon TO12: i
G-OLLY Navajo 1008
G-BEKH JetRanger 1200
G=0LLY Navajo 1317
G-WOSP JetRanger 1502
G-BBRJ Aztec 1629
G-AVUS Cherokee 1723
G-AZLL Cessna 150 1838
G-JBAN Citation 1930
G=CELT Bandeirante - -2117

7 G=JEAN Citation 0918
G-BGEM P.66B vlctor' 1018
G~BGNY Lance . 1223
G-BBFU Aztec 1458
G-BFFI Navajo ) 1§14

0830
1002
1746
1221
1610
1251
1421
1455
1446
1522
1550
1643
1725

- 1855 ~ -

1940

1334 (4th) .
1030 -,

1036
1717
2119
2254
1042
1209

735

1030
1328
1336
1538
1719,
1049
2228

0910
1152
1719
1712
1635
1655
2047

(5th)

(6th)

2225

0713

0719
0900
0902
1751
1026
1241
1510
1520
1721
1803
1907
1939

(6th)

2222 . -

0934
1519
1907
1522
1715

(4th) =

(5¢h)

(7¢h)

00-VLH
G~-NORX
OO-I“RF
G-AWEX
G-AWUL
G-DBBCA
G-BCOD
G=-AVVJ
~-0BCA
G-SUPA
G-ATPR
G~-BEBJ
G-BOST

- G-BEKH
‘G=BCKO
G=BFFZ,
(G-AXVA

G=BDXZ

G=AXJIX

G=AVWD
G-BETFZ
G<BFRC
G-BEKH

G-EPTF

G-BBNG
* G-BEZL

G-0AKS
G-POLO

- G=BEDU

G-ERIT
G=-BFTR
G-BGAJ
G-EXEC
G-BEDU
G—-AXRT
G-AZLL
F-GHLA

~ G=BCSY

G-AZRB
D-IGLE

- D-IBQT

G=AWFD

- G=BATW

0Y-BJR
G-CALL

G-BITE"

-BCSV
N36896

-G=BJHH

G-BCSV

. G-BOST

G-AZNY
G-BAKL.
G-JEAN
G~-DATS
G-AZNY

Navajo n/s
Cessna 421C
Aerostar
Cherokee n/r
Cessna 150
JetRanger
Havajo
Rallye
Cessna 421C
Super Cub
Aztec

Aztec

Aztec
JetRanger- n/s

. Aztec

Cessna 172 n/s

Comanche
Pitts Special
Cherokee
Cherokee .
Cessna 172 n/s

AA-5A
JetRanger
AA—?B

JetRanger

Navajo
Cessna 421C
Navajo
Navajo

Cessna 421C -
LongRangex . =

Cessna 182 n/s
Seneca,
Navajo
Cessna
Cessna
Learjet

150
150

Cessna 421B n/s

Cessna 340
Commander 690B
Aztec -
Cherokee -n/s
Cherokee

Aztec

Aztec

Cessna 152
Cessna 421B

Cessna 414A n/r

Citation 2

Cessna 42138 n/s

Aztec_n/s

Aztec
Robin DR400
Citation
Cessna 310
Aztec

0828
1003
1025
1107
1130
1218
1326
1342
1452

1723
1728
1843
2027
2140
0922
1511
1655
1924
1834

-1056
1518

1859

1255

1328
1526
1729
1747

0846
1056
1231
1433
1619
1833

2002

2118
1949

0744
0910
0936
1014
1152
1232
1356
1515
1705
1814
1904
1947

- 20%1

0927
1213
1404
1607
1637

1633 (3rd)

1617
1634

1227
1402
1514
1508
1948
1509
1641
1801

1120

2037
1036

1040
1533
1804
2052
1016

1135
1522

1434

1850
1344

1534
1800

1830

10945

1545
1137
1749
1640
1906

2032

2344
0817
0801
1602
1229
1134
1313
1524
1423
1551
1729

1929

0738

0951
1428
1412
1747

ol Deglh

(26th)

(3rd)
(2nd)

(6th)

(16th)

(9th)

(6th)

(8th)

0727 é?th)
7th)

'Y

o



LEEDS/BRADFORD MOVEMENTS (cont'd)

7 G=-ASLE
G-BCSV
8 FH-GPL
G~-BCHK
PH-GPL
G-BOST
G-BEVK
G-BAMM
G=-AYOX

9 PH-NOL
G-HULL
G-ARIV
D-EKQO

10 G-AZLL
G-BBBS
G-AZUG
G-AZZV

11 G-AYKU
G-BEVK
—AZFR

~G-AZUY
G-AVMS
G-BEYV
OH-CHL
G-BAKF

12 G-AYVHM
G-AYFZ
G~BAKF
G~OFRL
G-EBIJ
G=-AWUG
SE-GNT
G-BAVJ
G-AYVH

Twin Com, n/s
Cessna 421B

Havajo
Cessna 172
Navajo
hLztec n/s
Navajo
Cherokee
Viscount

'ellowship
Cessna 150
Cessna 172
Cessna 182 n/s

150
182

Cessna
Cessna
AL=5

Cessna 172

Aztec
Navajo
Cessna 401B
Cessna 310
BAC 1-11
Cessna 210
Cessna 402 n/s
JetRanger
Navajo
Navajo
JetRanger
Cessna 4144A
Cessna 421B
Cessna 150
Navajo
Navajo
Navajo

G=-SHAW Twin Comanche

G-BRNJ
1% G=-BCSV

Aztec n/s
Cessna 421B

__J62CB Gulfstream 2

D-IAFB
G-ATBV
P-BXPP
G-EGHP
G=-BCSV
G-BBSV

14 G-BBKJ
G-~BRHD
G-EDBJ
G-AYVY
SE-GRA
G-BFIC
G=BGRO
G=JEAN
G-EFND
G-BCSV
G-BAVJ
G-BBJF

Commander 690B
Aztec

Aztec

Duchess n/s
Cessna 421B n/s
Cessna 421B n/s

Cessna 337
Aztec
Cessna 182
Navajo

Dove 6 n/s
AA=5B
Cessna 172
Cita tion
JetRanger n/s
Cessna 421B
Navajo
Baron n/s

1924
1921

0830
0957
1215
1739
1933
1940

0848
1135
1444
1945

1028
1417
1545
1636

0833
0922
1039
1114
1441
1533
1838

0758
0946
1117
1230
1430
1516
1702
1751
1936
1946
2000

0738
0934
1020
1047
1418
1806
1929
2059

0906
1007
1038
1125
1415
1504
1700
1805
1924
1941
2040
2049

1108 (10th)
1936

0917
1036
1320
2102
1958
2012

(9th)

0908
1211
1455
1210
1117
1531
1603
1744

0852
0958
1050
1825
1524
1735
1244

(11th)

(12th)

0837
1625
1232
1639
1503
1629
1818
1807
1955
2016
1635

0808
1636
1603
1715
1653

0819 ET4thg
1010 (14th

1508
1528
1457
1135
1553
1630
1729
1909
0850
1955
2051
1107 (15th)

(14th)

(15th)

(15th)

G-BFZK Bandeirante

D-IGLB Commander 690B
G-BGElM P68B Victor
G-AYVV Diplomate
D-IMWT Commander 690B
G-CELT Bandeirante
G-BBSA AA-5

G-BEAG Seneca n/s
G-BFFE Cessna 152
G-EDSL Cessna 150

G-BSTN Navajo n/s

G=-BEKH JetRanger
G-AZLL Cessna 150
G-SHAW Twin Comanche
G-BEKH JetRanger

G-BFKN Aztec

(=0JIMA Cessna 421B
G=-BEPU Navajo
G-BCAY Commander 685
G-BEVK Navajo
G-AVMJ BAC 1-11
G=-BGNK Bandeirante

G-UBKP Baron
G-A4SI Cherokee
G-AZFR Cessna 401B
G-BCUW Cessna 177
F-BXPF Aztec
G=ATTH Jodel DR250
(z=BDOU Cessna 150
G=MSDS Cessna 404
G-ECNT P68B Victor
G=CELT Bandeirante

G-JEAN Citation
N504T BAC 1-11

G=-AWED Navajo

N60253 King Air
G-ATYW Beagle 206 n/s
G-=BAZS Cessna 150
G=IANT Cessna 404
G-BFZK Bandeirante

X381 Gazelle

D-IBHE Cessna 310
G-BFGA Rallye

F-BPTD Wassmer Wi n/s
G-BOST Aztee

G-AMPO Dakota n/s
G-BCJR Aztec

G=AYVIL Navajo

G=POLO Navajo

G-BGRO Cessna 172 n/s
G-BFZK Bandeirante

1941

0925
1107
1554
1748
1953
1957

1119
1207
1550
2026

1229
1508
1635
1703

0920
1033
1110
1435
1518
1603
2006

0917
0941
1204
1321
1526
1604
1708
1909
1937
2122

0910
0948
1043
1059
1552
1811

1953
2131

0930
1012
1123
1312
1501
1643
1751
1848
1927
1958
2047

2227

1125
1149
1627
1846
2218
2027

0857
1305
1117
1228

1257
1541
1741
1747

1134
1723
1728
1615
1529
1638
2229

1719
1534

1214 -

1435
1615
1640
1729
1941
1945
2229

0952
1638
1712
1519
0758
1952
2046
2221

1001
1810
1155
1858
1521
1154
1901
1904
1956
0720
2222

(11th)

(10th)

(14th)

(15th)
(15th)

(15th)




































